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Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
14th
13th
15th
16th
16th

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
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Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
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Optimist B

SailNo
4801
4585
4376
4789
4882
4775
4839
4752
3749
4499
4269
4509
4467
4134
4653
4488
4394

LESS Hostregatta 20250

Optimist B Class

Club Shortname HelmName

KKKK
LDSS
KKKK
KKKK
KKKK
RASS
KKKK
KKKK
LDSS
HJBK
LDSS
HJBK
KKKK
KKKK
KKKK
KKKK
KKKK

Tyra Beijar

Abbot Ellsinger
Ellen Léwenbeck
Alice Smidfelt
Signe Smidfelt
Klara Bjérklund
Molly Ottosson
Victor Brorstrom
Alexander Elled Inkyov
Felix Langhammer
Asta Bergqvist
Olle Tunbjork
Theodor Lilliegren
Liv Gulliksen
Anton Skdrman

John Wolgast

Alicia Isabel Finsterbusch
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R1
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18.0 DNF
12.0

9.0

11.0
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13.0

18.0 DNC
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R2
1.0
2.0
5.0
10.0
4.0
9.0
6.0
8.0
3.0
7.0
12.0
11.0
14.0
13.0
15.0

R3
1.0
6.0
3.0
2.0
7.0
5.0
4.0
10.0
9.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
8.0
15.0

Total
3.0
10.0
15.0
16.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
24.0
30.0
33.0
34.0
34.0
35.0
35.0
43.0

18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 54.0
18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 54.0

Nett
3.0
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